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FACULTIES’ PERCEPTION STUDY

Teaching and learning

Most teachers are satisfied with the teaching-learning process in the college and rank either 4
or 5 across departments.

1. Overall environment for teaching
How do you rate the over-all environment for teaching in the College? I_D Copy

119 responses
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Almost 89 per cent of the faculty rate the overall environment for teaching above average.

2. Overall environment for learning
How do you rate the over-all environment for teaching in the College? I_D Copy

119 responses
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Almost 89 per cent of the faculty rate the overall environment for learning above average.
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3. Inclusiveness in Decision Making
Do you feel the College Committees and Societies are inclusive in
decision making?
117 responses

® Yes
® No

_ )

About 93 per cent of the faculty feel included in the college committees and society activities.

Infrastructure
Mostly, teachers are satisfied with the infrastructure facility in the college and rank either 4 or
5 across departments.

4. ICT facility
How do you rate the ICT facilities in the College? |_|:| Copy

116 responses
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More than 90 per cent of the faculty has rated the ICT facilities 3 and above on a scale of 1-5.
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5. Library facilities
How do you rate the Library facilities in the College? I_D Copy

118 responses
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More than 90 per cent of the faculty has rated the Library facilities 4 and above on a scale of
1-5.

6. Infrastructure rating
How do you rate the infrastructure in the College? |_|:| Copy

119 responses

80

69 (58%)

60

40

20

0 (0%) 2(117%) 15 (12.6%)
]

1 2 3 4 5

Almost 85 per cent of the faculty has rated the infrastructure facilities 3 and above in a scale
of 1-5.

7. Maintenance and Cleanliness of Teaching Space

Almost 82 per cent of the faculty has rated the maintenance and cleanliness of the teaching
space 4 and above on a scale of 1-5.
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How do you rate the maintenance and cleanliness of teaching spaces |_|:| Copy
including class-rooms and laboratories in the College?

119 responses
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40 42 (35.3%)

20

8. Maintenance and Cleanliness of Common Area
Almost 80 per cent of the faculty has rated the maintenance and cleanliness of the common
spaces 4 and above on a scale of 1-5.

How do you rate the maintenance and cleanliness of common areas such ||_] Copy
as Staff Lounge and Department Rooms?

117 responses
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9. Cleanliness of Restrooms
Almost 90 per cent of the faculty has rated the maintenance and cleanliness of the restrooms 4
and above on a scale of 1-5.

How do you rate the maintenance and cleanliness of Restrooms? 10 copy

118 responses
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10.Canteen facilities

Almost 85 per cent of the faculty has rated the canteen 4 and above on a scale of 1-5.

How do you rate the canteen facilities in the College? |_|:| Copy

119 responses
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11.Primary medical facilities
Almost 85 per cent of the faculty has rated the medical facilities of the college 4 and above on
a scale of 1-5, with 56.6 per cent rating it 5.

How do you rate the primary medical facility in the College? |_|:| Copy

113 responses
80
60 64 (56.6%)

40

32 (28.3%)

20

12.Banking facility

Almost 93 per cent of the faculty has rated the banking facilities of the college 4 and above on
a scale of 1-5, with 69 per cent rating it 5.
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How do you rate the banking facility in the College? 10 copy

116 responses
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Human Resource Management

Mostly teachers are satisfied with the ongoing human resource management in the college
and rank either 4 or 5 across departments.

13.Accessibility and support of the administrative staff
Among the faculty, 90.6 per cent of the faculty have rated the support from administrative staff
of the college four and above on a scale of 1-5, with 66.7 per cent rating it 5.

How do you rate the accessibility and support of the administrative staff? ||_] Copy

117 responses
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14. On-time disbursal of salary
Almost 100 per cent of the faculty has rated that salary disbursal is on-time.

Is the salary disbursal on time? I_D Copy

110 responses
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15.Promptness in processing of various allowance application

Almost 85 per cent of the faculty has rated that the processing of various allowance applications
is above average.

How do you rate the promptness at which requests for allowances ||_:| Copy
including medical, LTC etc are processed?

111 responses
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